Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51686224   page 1
February 3, 2025 1:42 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
ENC/ENT/ENV Entri LED
Architectural Wall Luminaire
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 3
• Product Specifications page 4
• Control Options page 5
• Optical Distributions page 2
• Mounting Accessories page 7
Quick Facts
• Robust die-cast IP66 rated construction
• Flush mounted die-cast latch for tool-less maintenance access
• Mounts to a 4-inch junction box with concealed stainless steel fasteners
• Choice of 9 AccuLED(TM) optical distributions
• Optional uplight available with clear or colored lenses
Product Certifications
Product Features
ENV (Round Reveals)
ENC (Round Clean) ENT (Triangle Reveals) Conduit Mount/Battery Back Box
SHIPPING DATA
Approximate Net Weight:
15.2 lbs. (6.9 kgs.) - Without backbox
29.1 lbs. (13.2 kgs.) - With backbox
15-3/4"
[400mm]
8-1/8"
[206mm]
8-1/8"
[206mm]
7-3/4"
[196mm]
Invue
Domestic Preferences 24 Product Family 1
Light Engine
Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Finish
Configuration Drive Current
[Blank]=Standard
BAA= Buy American Act
TAA= Trade Agreements Act
ENC= Entri Round Clean
ENT= Entri Triangle Reveals
ENV= Entri Round Reveals
SA1=1 Square A=350mA
B=450mA
C=600mA
D=800mA
E=1000mA
F=1200mA
722=70CRI, 2200K 3
727=70CRI, 2700K 3
730=70CRI, 3000K 3
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K 3
760=70CRI, 5700K 3
827=80CRI, 2700K 3
830=80CRI, 3000K 3